
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

M M3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOVER BRIGID Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R11, P 6P 2M 8M M3/1C. Supple 458053 5/0128

 2 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 5P M3/1S. Pickford 474473 15/0105

 3 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R12, M 5M 8P 8P M3/1S. Pickford 457728 11/067

 4 REAL WICKED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 4M 8P 8P M3/2A. Bradley 475191 4/053

1 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 November 2020 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P NG 484 CASC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON ZODIAC Grade order Grade 1 1P 5P 2C 1/3G. Grimwood 507930 14/10394

 2 CURSED 2 Grade order Grade 1 2P 3P 2P 1/2J. Mackay 494126 13/10378

 3 KOORINGA LUCY Grade order Grade 1 1P 4P 5P 1/3M. Northfield 501238 13/11257

 4 HELLO MAVIS Grade order Grade 1 2P 4P 7C 1/2P. O'Reilly 498874 15/13239

 5 ASTON TATUM Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 1P 2/1/3M. Davidson 521942 20/3369

 6 ASTON LEE Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P (FEL)C 2/1/3J. Mackay 521936 13/11338

 7 JASPER THE JET Grade order Grade 2 2P 5C 2C 2/1/3J. Catton 498159 14/7307

 8 KATANA Grade order Grade 4 2P 2C 3C 4/1/3J. Gallaway 520005 8/4276

 9 PHANTOM BONNIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6C 1P 5/2M. Ross 507483 8/2324

 10 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 8C 5/2T. Barton 521114 5/3189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STIGMATIZE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 2P 1/3D. Watts 522143 8/7378

 2 FIREFLY BENNO Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 1/1C. Supple 490311 12/11297

 3 MODIFIED TRUNK Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R2, P 8P (BDN)P 1P 1/1W. Kempshall 488544 24/16303
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAVOY GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 2/1/2P. Lavis 494092 11/10192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIRATE'S CUT Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 3/1/2S. Kempshall 496445 17/14282

 2 ASTON SAPPORO Weighted points score WPK, 03/10/2020, R6, C 6C 6P 3P 3/1/3J. Mackay 499299 15/4237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOIR GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/3P. Lavis 497280 6/5207

 2 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/3D. King 524944 7/6138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOKARM BILLY Last start winner CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2159

 2 FIRE CRACKER Last start winner CAS, 20/11/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 499177 1/090

 3 DOUGIE'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 12/10/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3D. King 529959 2/1179

 4 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4P. Supple 527216 1/0174

 5 FINE BY ME Last start Provincial winner LIS, 10/11/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525583 1/088

 6 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2207

 7 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1C. Graham 496365 4/3192

 8 SHELLEY VALLEY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1D. Winters 497573 7/6171

 9 BAILEY 2 Weighted points score IPS, 20/11/2020, R3, 3 3P 6P 2P 5/4P. O'Reilly 530260 1/0162

 10 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4M. Northfield 532727 1/0160

 11 PREMIER GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497276 6/4159

 12 CLOVER POPPA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R11, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3C. Supple 491621 2/1156

 13 AFFOGATO Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 499306 3/2156

 14 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3L. Williams 507380 2/1156

 15 WATTA STORM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R12, M 3M 5M 4M 5/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5150

 16 HILLBILLY BLUE Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1T. Hickson 491793 10/8147

 17 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 8P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 4/3144

 18 ZULU VISION Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/8141

 19 IRISH WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R12, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/0135

 20 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2132

 21 SHY REACTION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 507520 1/0129

 22 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 500307 1/0123

 23 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533614 1/0121

 24 TINY TESSA Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4D. Watts 508883 1/0118

 25 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/5117

 26 ALFIE SMALL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Northfield 530513 1/0112

 27 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4T. Hickson 521985 1/0112

 28 CLASSY COSMO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/093

 29 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522080 5/493

 30 MAGIC MOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529901 1/087

 31 BLUE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/281
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score CAP, 25/10/2020, R10, 5 5P 6P 8P 5/3J. Hancock 500660 2/178

 33 ZELLWEGER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 521501 1/078

 34 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072

 35 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Purnell 508686 2/172

 36 JAKE'S A RAKE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529897 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MACIE BOURBON Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R1, P 3P 2P 7P M/1C. Supple 530557 0/0103

 2 FILTHY LUCRE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/10/2020, R1, P 3P 4P M/1A. Lang 529960 0/092

 3 RUSHMORE CHASE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 23/10/2020, R3, 3

IPS, 16/10/2020, R2, 3

3P 3P 4P M/1P. O'Reilly 530262 0/0116

 4 RISSOLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 17/11/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 533613 0/0100

 5 TINY SPARKLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 22/09/2020, R2, P 3P 4P M/1P. Simpson 524934 0/092

 6 BACKMEDE BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/073

 7 AVATAR EXPRESS First start M/1T. Duncan 529326 0/00

 8 RUM BALL First start M/1R. Milham 532279 0/00

 9 LOTTE'S GIRL First start M/1R. Andrews 529676 0/00

 10 PRETTY POPPY First start M/1A. Bradley 531496 0/00

 11 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/11/2020, R1, P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/050

 12 DIAMOND SPARKLE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 12/10/2020, R2, P 6P M/1B. Northfield 530511 0/042

 13 MAGIC CHARM Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 15/10/2020, R1, P 6P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/042

 14 DEBONAIR FOX Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 15/10/2020, R4, P 8P M/1B. Ford 523273 0/025

 15 HALO LAD Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R1, P 5P 4P M/1S. Staples 528373 0/057

 16 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529894 0/050

 17 DEATH VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GEL, 01/09/2020, R3 5P 6P 6P M/1K. Dodson 531637 0/048

 18 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/046

 19 PINK SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 8P M/1L. Williams 507381 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AXLE WHELAN Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 1/3B. Whelan 493474 21/13276

 2 BOWIE BONUS Last start Provincial winner CAS, 20/11/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 1/3E. Harris 522086 11/10233

 3 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 1/2R. Andrews 498392 26/22276

 4 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R2, P 5P 1M 2P 1/1M. Northfield 476080 37/32262

 5 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 1/3E. Harris 522085 9/7238
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLIM PICKINGS Last start winner CAS, 20/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 2/1/3R. Andrews 517592 9/7231

 2 SAVOY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 2/1/2P. Lavis 494092 11/10192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER TIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 3/1/1A. Monaghan 508583 9/5222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FARM GATE Last start winner CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/3R. Andrews 498860 9/8204

 2 LIAR TELLER Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/2C. Northfield 497006 7/5285

 3 RAPID HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/3D. Watts 488080 8/4225

 4 EROLO BALE Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/3S. Staples 489795 12/5213

 5 NOIR GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/3P. Lavis 497280 6/5207

 6 REDBACK KATIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/2B. Northfield 508192 6/5168

 7 ROSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 4/1/1P. Lavis 494085 10/5162

 8 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/3D. King 524944 7/6138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CODRINGTON LADY Last start winner CAS, 20/11/2020, R12, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2T. Hickson 521980 3/2183

 2 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2207

 3 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1C. Mcphee 498396 6/3177

 4 IRON PONY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R12, P 2P (FEL)C 4C 5/4C. Graham 507846 1/0154

 5 MAGIC MOON 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529901 1/087

 6 SAINT PABLO 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/5117

 7 ALFIE SMALL 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/11/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Northfield 530513 1/0112

 8 GRIS GAMBLER Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5108

 9 CHEEKY AVATAR Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/11/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 500986 1/0105

 10 BALLYNEALE CONOR 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1S. Waterhouse 508867 4/3186

 11 SHELLEY VALLEY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1D. Winters 497573 7/6171

 12 BAILEY 1 Weighted points score IPS, 20/11/2020, R3, 3 3P 6P 2P 5/4P. O'Reilly 530260 1/0162

 13 PREMIER GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497276 6/4159

 14 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3L. Williams 507380 2/1156

 15 CLOVER POPPA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R11, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3C. Supple 491621 2/1156

 16 WATTA STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R12, M 3M 5M 4M 5/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5150

 17 MATISSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497275 6/5150

 18 FAB STYLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 8P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 4/3144

 19 IRISH WHISKEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R12, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/0135

 20 SHY REACTION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 507520 1/0129

 21 PATCH WHELAN Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1B. Whelan 491992 11/9126

 22 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533614 1/0121

 23 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6117

 24 ROYAL VALLEY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/0114

 25 PRIMROSE GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R12, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0114

 26 PORSCHE CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 8P 5/2G. Lowe 495935 5/299

 27 CLASSY COSMO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/093

 28 HELLO RUMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4B. Ellis 530583 1/093

 29 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R2, Y 1Y 6P 4P 5/4S. Kempshall 528673 1/088

 30 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/281

 31 BLUE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/281
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZELLWEGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 521501 1/078

 33 WHERE'S TWENTY Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4T. Barton 521569 1/076

 34 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072

 35 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Purnell 508686 2/172

 36 JAKE'S A RAKE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529897 1/069

 37 FIREFLY BLUEY Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3D. King 490305 2/169

 38 REAL WICKED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 4M 8P 8P 5/1A. Bradley 475191 4/353
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUSHMORE CHASE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 23/10/2020, R3, 3

IPS, 16/10/2020, R2, 3

3P 3P 4P M/1P. O'Reilly 530262 0/0116

 2 FILTHY LUCRE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/10/2020, R1, P 3P 4P M/1A. Lang 529960 0/092

 3 BACKMEDE BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/073

 4 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/11/2020, R1, P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/050

 5 MISS CONVERSE Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/096

 6 DEATH VALLEY 2 Weighted points score GEL, 01/09/2020, R3 5P 6P 6P M/1K. Dodson 531637 0/048

 7 PINK SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 8P M/1L. Williams 507381 0/046

 8 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R1, P 7P 6P M/1B. Ellis 530588 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 1 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURSED 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 1/2J. Mackay 494126 13/10378

 2 BURNT ENDS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 1/1J. Ahern 501239 10/7222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COCO BAROQUE Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/2T. Hickson 495498 9/5231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/11/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/281

 2 RAPID HIGHWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1D. Watts 488080 8/3225

 3 BALLYNEALE CONOR 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4S. Waterhouse 508867 4/0186

 4 MATISSE GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4P. Lavis 497275 6/0150

 5 YOGI RANGER Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R12, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2R. Newstead 520483 3/2147

 6 CLOVER GRACIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3P. Supple 496366 3/1120

 7 ROYAL VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 3 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY DYNAMITE Weighted points score BGC, 19/11/2020, R7, 1 5C 1C 4C 3/1/3M. Ross 493426 14/9312

 2 CAIRNLEA BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R2, P 3P 4C 6C 3/1/3D. Campbell 495975 10/3200
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 4 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAD NEIGHBOUR Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R5, P 3P 1M 3P 4/1/3E. Harris 476351 22/0322

 2 BURNT ENDS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 4/1/3J. Ahern 501239 10/0222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARSEILLE Last start Provincial winner IPS, 21/11/2020, R5, 3 1P 6P 4C 5/3M. Patterson 496837 4/1227

 2 EMMA BUNDOCK Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4R. Andrews 528324 3/0102
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